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UHC-30

PRODUCTINFOS

Weatherproof horn speaker

8 Q speaker system

IP66 tested, protected against powerful water jets

e For open-air events, industrial use, in workshops

Mounting bracket and screws made of stainless steel

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

UHC-30
Active/passive

Total power rating
Power rating (RMS)
Impedance
Frequency range
Number of speakers

SPL

passive

40 W

20 W

8Q
230-10,000 Hz
1

108 dB/W/m
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MONACOR
UHC-30
Beam angle H: 75°/V: 75°
Radiation angle, horizontal 75°
Radiation angle, vertical 75°
Housing material aluminium
Colour dark grey

Mounting device
Protection class
Admiss. ambient temp.
Dimensions

Width

Depth

Weight

Replacement voice coil
Other features

Packing dimensions (W x H x L)
Gross weight

Net weight

stainless steel mounting bracket
IP66

-20 °Cto +50 °C

@ 310 mm x 285 mm
@ 310 mm

285 mm

1.89 kg

IT-230/VC
weatherproof
0.33x0.32x0.33m
2.7 kg

1.89 kg



