

UHC-30 - Page: 1



UHC-30



Order No.: 0160640

PRODUCTINFOS

Weatherproof horn speaker

- 8 Ω speaker system
- IP66 tested, protected against powerful water jets
- For open-air events, industrial use, in workshops
- Mounting bracket and screws made of stainless steel

TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS

UHC-30

Active/passive	passive
Total power rating	40 W
Power rating (RMS)	20 W
Impedance	8 Ω
Frequency range	230-10,000 Hz
Number of speakers	1
SPL	108 dB/W/m



UHC-30 - Page: 2

UHC-30	
Beam angle	H: 75°/V: 75°
Radiation angle, horizontal	75°
Radiation angle, vertical	75°
Housing material	aluminium
Colour	dark grey
Mounting device	stainless steel mounting bracket
Protection class	IP66
Admiss. ambient temp.	-20 °C to +50 °C
Dimensions	Ø 310 mm x 285 mm
Width	Ø 310 mm
Depth	285 mm
Weight	1.89 kg
Replacement voice coil	IT-230/VC
Other features	weatherproof
Packing dimensions (W x H x L)	0.33 x 0.32 x 0.33 m
Gross weight	2.7 kg
Net weight	1.89 kg